
Ontario Indoor 10 Ring Championship
Hamilton Archery Centre 148 Parkdale Avenue North Hamilton, ON (2026012)
148 Parkdale Avenue North

Floor 2, 15-02-2026

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 6A CHAKRAVARTY Sanjay MM ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 263/ 1 257/ 1 520 0 0

1 3- 6A MELNIK William ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 259/ 2 261/ 1 520 0 0

3 1- 8A TRAN Jacky ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 234/ 3 214/ 2 448 0 0

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 10A NG Keira JW ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 268/ 1 277/ 1 545 0 0

2 2- 14A WHITE Danielle ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 259/ 2 255/ 2 514 0 0

3 2- 14B JOVELLANOS Alyssia ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 240/ 3 246/ 3 486 0 0

4 2- 15B TABILIN Megan ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 176/ 5 191/ 4 367 0 0

5 2- 17A KARKHANIS Rujuta ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 192/ 4 169/ 5 361 0 0

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 5B HUTH Picard ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 219/ 1 198/ 1 417 0 0

Recurve - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 6B SOLEIMANI Nazaninzeinab CW ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 277/ 1 274/ 1 551 0 0

2 2- 15A NG Keira ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 267/ 2 262/ 2 529 0 0

Recurve - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 11B DESSON Owen ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 182/ 1 177/ 1 359 0 0

Recurve - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 13B COX Madeleine ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 213/ 1 196/ 2 409 0 0

Recurve - Pre-Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 7B WALIA Ishaan ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 253/ 1 254/ 1 507 0 0

Recurve - PeeWee Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 18A THANGEDA Samarth ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre  90/ 1 139/ 1 229 0 0

Recurve - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 16B COX Aaron ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 205/ 1 178/ 2 383 0 0

2 3- 9A O'NEILL Karen ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 135/ 2 133/ 3 268 0 0

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 4A BLANCHARD Lee ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 285/ 1 280/ 1 565 0 0

2 3- 3A THOMAS Gregory ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 270/ 2 231/ 2 501 0 0

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 3A CHEUNG Katie ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 284/ 1 276/ 1 560 0 0
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Compound - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 3B TAMBILOC Gio ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 282/ 1 278/ 2 560 0 0

2 1- 5A DIPLOCK Oliver ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 278/ 2 280/ 1 558 0 0

Compound - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 4A WOOD Victoria ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 275/ 1 276/ 1 551 0 0

2 3- 7A FENG Rong ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 270/ 2 266/ 2 536 0 0

Compound - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 4B NELSON Bennett ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 279/ 2 284/ 1 563 0 0

2 3- 3B CHEN Xingfu ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 281/ 1 275/ 2 556 0 0

3 1- 3B RICHES Lucas ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 269/ 3 275/ 2 544 0 0

Compound - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 4B THOMAS Ayvah ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 280/ 1 273/ 1 553 0 0

2 3- 4A EDWARDS Samantha ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 269/ 2 260/ 2 529 0 0

Compound - Pre-Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 5B SKINNER Curtis ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 231/ 1 248/ 1 479 0 0

Compound - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 3A MANOLAKAKIS Emmanuel ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 274/ 1 276/ 1 550 0 0

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 13A SETCHELL Brian ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 261/ 1 253/ 1 514 0 0

2 3- 13B NASU Shinya ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 203/ 2 203/ 6 406 0 0

3 1- 17A BRAVENER Dylan ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 184/ 3 200/ 7 384 0 0

4 2- 9A EL-KAWAS Malek ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 150/ 4 189/ 9 339 0 0

5 2- 17B HAKIN Joshua ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 126/ 5 128/13 254 0 0

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 8A CHENG Sylvia ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 234/ 1 245/ 1 479 0 0

2 2- 10A SHARMIN Rezwana ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 206/ 2 229/ 3 435 0 0

3 2- 8B KIELBASA Allison ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 204/ 3 187/ 5 391 0 0

4 2- 9B SIMMONS Abby ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 203/ 4 183/ 6 386 0 0

Barebow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 17B DESSON Aidan ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 171/ 1 157/ 1 328 0 0

Barebow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 12B DERBYSHIRE Sophie ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 165/ 2 199/ 1 364 0 0

2 3- 14B GNANDT Blanka ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 175/ 1 162/ 2 337 0 0
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Barebow - Junior Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

3 3- 17A ELLIOTT Arya ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 147/ 3  90/ 3 237 0 0

Barebow - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 9B HU Derek ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 197/ 2 206/ 1 403 0 0

2 1- 14B LAKE Gabe ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 195/ 4 194/ 2 389 0 0

3 1- 11B NASH Caleb ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 210/ 1 168/ 4 378 0 0

4 1- 15A GARG Uchit ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 184/ 5 176/ 3 360 0 0

4 1- 10A RODRIGUEZ Jakub ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 196/ 3 164/ 5 360 0 0

6 1- 15B ZHAO Yijie ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 161/ 6 151/ 6 312 0 0

7 1- 12A PASCOE Aiden ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 159/ 7 136/ 7 295 0 0

Barebow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 14A MCNULTY Penelope ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 229/ 1 208/ 1 437 0 0

2 2- 11B MATICH Hailey ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 202/ 2 192/ 2 394 0 0

3 2- 11A SINGH Teghann ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 188/ 3 190/ 3 378 0 0

4 2- 10B BELL Sam ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 163/ 4 175/ 4 338 0 0

5 1- 13B BROWN Mikayla ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 153/ 5 160/ 5 313 0 0

6 3- 16A LO Ingrid ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 151/ 6 148/ 7 299 0 0

7 1- 13A WILLIAMS Emily ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 144/ 7 153/ 6 297 0 0

8 3- 15A FELCZUK Pola ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 126/ 9 137/ 8 263 0 0

9 1- 12B CHAN Catey ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 136/ 8 112/ 9 248 0 0

Barebow - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 9A GAGNE Lazaro ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 175/ 1 197/ 1 372 0 0

2 1- 10B GARG Sachit ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 102/ 2 111/ 2 213 0 0

Barebow - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 15B MACHKOVSKI Bella ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 142/ 1 165/ 1 307 0 0

2 3- 14A ELLIOTT Eowyn ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 134/ 2 128/ 2 262 0 0

Barebow - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 17B CLIVET Claudiu ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 267/ 1 253/ 1 520 0 0

2 2- 6A BLANCHARD Glenn ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 254/ 2 249/ 3 503 0 0

3 2- 7B WUNNINK Jack ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 229/ 3 230/ 4 459 0 0

4 1- 16B MCMURRICH Alexander ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 211/ 4 213/ 5 424 0 0

5 3- 12B MITCHELL Douglas ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 175/ 6 191/ 8 366 0 0

5 3- 7B PLESTER Ron ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 204/ 5 162/10 366 0 0

7 1- 16A FOSCARINI David ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 159/ 7 158/12 317 0 0

Barebow - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 7A WOODLEY Melissa ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 241/ 1 235/ 2 476 0 0

2 3- 11A MONTEITH Michelle ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 205/ 2 224/ 4 429 0 0

3 2- 6B WUNNINK Linda ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 180/ 3 175/ 7 355 0 0

4 3- 10B MCMULLEN Shaena ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 152/ 4 133/ 8 285 0 0
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Compound Unlimited - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 3- 5B SZKABARNICKI David ON656 Hamilton Archery Centre 286/ 1 276/ 1 562 0 0
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